2 189 Enfield to
VEVET



https://www.locallinklmf.ie/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/189-fares-022024.pdf
https://www.locallinklmf.ie/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/189-fares-022024.pdf

92 Balbriggan to
Swords



https://www.locallinklmf.ie/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/Route-192-Fares-0224.pdf
https://www.locallinklmf.ie/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/Route-192-Fares-0224.pdf

» 188 Athboy to
Drogheda


https://www.locallinklmf.ie/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/188-Fares-260224.pdf
https://www.locallinklmf.ie/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/188-Fares-260224.pdf

53 Bru na Boinne to
a via Battle of Boyne
i1sitor Centre


https://www.locallinklmf.ie/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/163-fares-022024.pdf
https://www.locallinklmf.ie/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/163-fares-022024.pdf
https://www.locallinklmf.ie/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/163-fares-022024.pdf

nocksedan to
Swords



https://www.locallinklmf.ie/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/196-Fares-022024.pdf
https://www.locallinklmf.ie/wp-content/uploads/2024/02/196-Fares-022024.pdf

Fare Change 11th April 2022 !oft’hﬁg.,ﬂ!g‘af‘k

LL195 Ashbourne to Balbriggan

TEI P GCIW

Frederick St,  Ashbourne, R135 Ballymadun Garristown, Oldtown, Oldtown, Keoghs Ballyboughal, Seamus Ennis Millfield Balbriggan, Balbriggan,

Cash Fares

opp. Garda Stn Main St Upper Retail Park Rd Opp. Church Clara Court The Orchard Farm Village Centre Arts Centre S.C.  Chapel Street Train Stn
Frederick St, :
recens =L Band E Band E Band E Band E Band | Band | Band | Band | Band | Band L Band L Band L
Garda Stn
Ashb , Main St
= ouur::er ain Band E Band E Band E Band | Band | Band | Band | Band | Band L Band L Band L
R135 Retail Park Band E Band E Band | Band | Band | Band | Band | Band L Band L Band L
Ballymadun Rd Band E Band | Band | Band | Band | Band | Band L Band L Band L
Garrist: Opp.
LG LT Band E BandE | Bandl| Band| Band | Band | Band | Band |
Church
Oldtown, Clara Court Band E Band E Band E Band E Band | Band | Band |
Oldtown, The Orchard Band E Band E Band E Band | Band | Band |
Keoghs Farm Band E Band E Band | Band | Band |
EallvEstebaliilBes Band E Band E Band E Band E
Centre
Seamus Ennis Arts
Band E Band E Band E
Centre
Millfield S.C. Band C Band C
Balbriggan, Chapel Band C
Street
Balbriggan, Train Stn

Cash Fares Band C Band E Band | Band L
Adult Single €1.50 €2.50 €4.00 €5.00
Adult Return €3.00 €4.00 €7.00 €9.00
Adult 7 Day €12.00 €17.50 €28.50 €36.00
Young Adult/Child Single €1.00 €1.00 €2.00 €3.00
Young Adult/Child Return €1.00 €2.00 €3.50 €5.00
Young Adult/Child 7 Day €6.00 €9.00 €14.50 €19.00
TFI Leap & TFI Go Fares Band C Band E Band | Band L
Adult Single €1.10 €1.70 €2.80 €3.65
Adult 1 Day €2.50 €3.65 €6.15 €8.10
Adult 7 Day €8.40 €12.30 €19.90 €25.20
Young Adult/Child Single €0.55 €0.85 €1.40 €1.95
Young Adult/Child 1 Day €1.10 €1.95 €3.10 €4.20
Young Adult/ Child 7 Day €4.20 €6.15 €10.10 €13.45
Adult 2 Journey (TFI Go Only) €2.20 €3.40 €5.60 €7.30

local link




local link

Louth Meath Fingal

TFI@WBCQmJ

MH115D Reduced Timetable

Kildalkey  Trim Ring

Church Road
Kildalkey Church Band F

Route 115D

Trim Ring Road

Cash Fares

Adult Single
Adult Return

Adult 7 Day
Young Adult/Child Single
Young Adult/Child Return
Young Adult/Child 7 Day

TFI Leap & TFI Go Fares Band F
Adult Single €1.95
Adult 1 Day €4.20
Adult 7 Day €14.30
Young Adult/Child Single €1.10
Young Adult/Child 1 Day €2.50 7\
Young Adult/ Child 7 Day €8.10
Adult 2 Journey (TFl Go Only) €3.90 . ] .

For more information

TF @ﬂﬁ@_@ @o469074830 @) mfe@localinkie
local' h n k ‘ www.locallinklmf.ie



----------------------------------

local link

Louth Meath Fingal

TFI@%BCQ&u

Services in Co. Louth

11 April 2022 Reduced Fares
Child /Student Single €1.00 | Adult Single €2.50
Child /Student Return €2.00 | Adult Return €4.00
Child / Student 7 Day Ticket €9.00 | Adult 7 Day Ticket €17.50
Free Travel Pass Free Child under 5 Free
LL102 Lobinstown and Drumconrath to Ardee | LH509 Duffy’s Cross to Dundalk LH503 Acclint/Stickillen to Ardee
LH203 Clogherhead to Drogheda LH601 Togher to Drogheda LH506 Annagassan to Dundalk
LH301 Togher to Drogheda LH701 Dundalk to Carlingford LH507 Collon to Drogheda
LH303 Dunleer to Drogheda LH107 Channonrock to Dundalk LH508 Faughart to Dundalk
LH402 Monasterboice to Drogheda LH405 Reaghstown to Dundalk MH137A Drumconrath to Dundalk
LH403 Termonfeckin to Drogheda LH101 Collon to Dundalk MH207 Collon DRT
LH407 Tallanstown to Dundalk LH102 Togher to Dundalk MH123 Stamullen to Drogheda
LH501 Kilkerley & District to Dundalk LH103 Monasterboice to Dundalk MH123B Bellewstown to Duleek
LH404 Carrickmacross to Dundalk LL103 Lobinstown to Drogheda/Dundalk | 137B Drumconrath to Ardee
LH502 Carlingford to Dundalk LH304 Dunleer to Dundalk

For more information
@ 046 907 4830
28 Imf@locallink.ie P

www.locallinklmf.ie ® N\
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local link

Louth Meath Fingal

TFI@%BQQUU

Services in Co. Meath

11*" April 2022 Reduced Fares
Child /Student Single €1.00 | Adult Single €2.50
Child /Student Return €2.00 Adult Return €4.00
Child / Student 7 Day Ticket €9.00 | Adult 7 Day Ticket €17.50
Free Travel Pass Free Child under 5 Free
MH101 Tierworker - Navan MH 120 Beauparc - Navan MH202 Kells ILocal Service
MH102 Drumconrath - Navan MH122 Rathkenny - Navan MH217 Scryne, Rathfeigh, Dunsany to Dunshaughlin
MH103 Ballinacree - Oldcastle MH201 Moynalty Local Service MHI108 Slane Shoppers
MH 104 Moylagh - Oldcastle MH204 Carlanstown to Kells Daily MH]118 Clonmellon - Mullingar
MH]1 10 Ballivor - Kildalkey - Navan MH213 Cormeen Tierworker to Kingscourt | MHI12 Drumconrath - Carrickmacross
MH113 Mullagh/Oristown - Navan MH220 Mullagh/Cross Local Service MHI118N Clonmellon - Navan
MHI116 Munterconnaught = Virginja MH]107 Wilkinstown - Navan MH218 DAR Virginia
MH]119 Duleek - Drogheda MH115 Bohermeen - Navan MH109 Tierworker - Bailieborough
MH123 Stamullen - Drogheda MH205 DAR Slane MH221 Beauparc Yellow Furze
MHI121 Knockbride - Bailieborough MH212 DAR Oldcastle MH217A Dunshaughlin to Ashbourne
MH]124 Kentstown - Navan MH203 DAR Drumconrath MH221 Julianstown Laytown Local Service
MH135 Summerhill Longwood to Navan | MH117 Mullaghboy Industrial Estate Daily | MH125A Navan to Nobber
MH]125 Kells to Nobber MH 129 Kilskyre/Crossakiel to Kells MH]136 Agher to Trim

For more information
@ 046 907 4830

28 Imf@locallink.ie 7\

www.locallinklmf.ie

TF1 Pkt

local link



Services in Co. Fingal

TFI@WBCQUU

local link

Louth Meath Fingal

11" April 2022 Reduced Fares

Child /Student Single €1.00 | Adult Single €2.50
Child /Student Return €2.00 | Adult Return €4.00
Child / Student 7 Day Ticket €9.00 | Adult 7 Day Ticket €17.50
Free Travel Pass Free Child under 5 Free

1729 Ballyboughal Area to Swords Commuter

1474 Ballyboughal to Balbriggan Commuter

1468 Oldtown to Swords

1483 Ballyboughal to Swords Shopping

1473 Swords Secondary Service

1762 North Fingal/Swords to Beaumont Hospital

FGL216 Howth to Swords

For more information
@ 046 907 4830
o8 |mf@locallink.ie

www.locallinklmf.ie

TEI PRGN




